
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

398 Hillar Loot Sen individuaal JME 94 98 192 1

113 Meelis Mägi Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 98 92 190 2

150 Siim Lind Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 94 93 187 3

359 Mait Mägi Sen Kehtna JS JME 96 90 186 4

399 Rannar Lehis Sen individuaal JME 94 89 183 5

110 Mait Mägi Jun Pühaste Kütid JME 83 98 181 6

381 Kaupo Vallik Sen Saarte JS JME 89 91 180 7

323 Margus Miggur Sen Keila JS JME 90 88 178 8

408 Eigo Jõhvik Vet individuaal JME 86 92 178 8

412 Priidik Õun Sen individuaal JME 79 98 177 10

324 Risto Ling Sen Keila JS JME 88 88 176 11

349 Raiko Kimmel Sen Pärnu JK JME 85 91 176 11

317 Karl Kullam Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme JME 85 89 174 13

380 Karmo Kaselaid Sen Saarte JS JME 86 87 173 14

325 Tarmo Juurak Sen Keila JS JME 77 94 171 15

350 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnu JK JME 91 79 170 16

147 Ardi Aasmaa Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 89 80 169 17

395 Airek Kolju Sen individuaal JME 84 85 169 17

189 Taavi Lehtla Jun Orajõe JS JME 75 93 168 19

261 Mihkel Mäerand Sen Kullavere JS JME 76 92 168 19

155 Hannes Aasmaa Sen Hiiumaa JS JME 88 79 167 21

364 Aivar Savelli Sen Kehtna JS JME 70 97 167 21

413 Kalev Leemet Sen individuaal JME 92 75 167 21

332 Kaido Valm Sen Vormsi JS JME 90 76 166 24

112 Kalvi Katein Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 79 86 165 25

109 Olev Eller Vet Pühaste Kütid JME 76 87 163 26

125 Lauri Reemets Sen Vääna JS JME 81 81 162 27

144 Lembit Mihkelstein Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 71 91 162 27

82 Viktor Lonski Vet Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli JME 73 88 161 29

224 Toomas Luur Sen Are JS JME 94 67 161 29

111 Priit Pennar Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 83 77 160 31

124 Aivar Kikas Sen Vääna JS JME 79 81 160 31

146 Ain Oolep Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 90 70 160 31

148 Rein Laas Svt HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 77 83 160 31

108 Vello Eller Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 78 80 158 35

156 Janno Üksik Sen Hiiumaa JS JME 70 87 157 36

264 Aavo Kungus Vet Põlva JS JME 74 83 157 36

327 Lauri Kirs Sen Keila JS JME 69 87 156 38

357 Tarmo Jõulu Sen Kehtna JS JME 75 81 156 38

122 Rain Kallas Sen Vääna JS JME 86 68 154 40

37 Andrus Kolju Jun Valgamaa JÜ JME 84 69 153 41

178 Olev Rattiste Sen Padise JS JME 87 66 153 41

328 Raimo Uuemõis Sen Keila JS JME 81 71 152 43

188 Toomas Troska Sen Orajõe JS JME 81 70 151 44

114 Vaido Uibo Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 69 81 150 45

409 Kuldar Jõhvik Sen individuaal JME 62 88 150 45

145 Ingmar Meier Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 70 79 149 47

149 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 82 67 149 47

Eesti Jahimeeste 37. kokkutuleku eellaskmine

KUULILASKMINE - SILERAUDNE

INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS



190 Maiko Leemann Sen Orajõe JS JME 87 62 149 47

81 Rain Salk Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli JME 84 64 148 50

232 Rait Rae Sen Taebla JS JME 77 71 148 50

300 Erki Vassiljev Sen Põltsamaa JS JME 81 67 148 50

362 Tarvo Spalle Sen Kehtna JS JME 80 66 146 53

67 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts JME 80 64 144 54

360 Peeter Reile Sen Kehtna JS JME 80 64 144 54

326 Andres Michelis Sen Keila JS JME 71 72 143 56

20 Innar Uus Sen Mõniste JK JME 80 62 142 57

258 Monre Mäerand Vet Kullavere JS JME 86 56 142 57

361 Peeter Viil Svt Kehtna JS JME 65 77 142 57

262 Thomas Soosaar Sen Kullavere JS JME 71 70 141 60

177 Urmas Linno Vet Padise JS JME 66 74 140 61

123 Raido Raud Sen Vääna JS JME 73 65 138 62

316 Siim Suvi Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme JME 68 70 138 62

358 Janek Rannamäe Sen Kehtna JS JME 53 85 138 62

51 Koit Ütt Sen Valgu JS JME 73 58 131 65

151 Priit Pärna Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 60 71 131 65

192 Tarvo Noni Sen Orajõe JS JME 78 53 131 65

93 Leino Pever Sen Kaiu JS JME 82 47 129 68

228 Lauri Luur Sen Are JS JME 76 53 129 68

363 Jaan Sildoja Sen Kehtna JS JME 65 64 129 68

260 Kalju Meeru Vet Kullavere JS JME 60 67 127 71

337 Erik Egel Sen Vormsi JS JME 64 63 127 71

335 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JS JME 64 62 126 73

166 Kaupo Jürdenberg Sen Nahe JS JME 71 54 125 74

333 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JS JME 63 61 124 75

334 Meelis Sukko Sen Vormsi JS JME 73 49 122 76

193 Sulev Saar Sen Orajõe JS JME 70 49 119 77

172 Sulev Prover Sen Nahe JS JME 65 52 117 78

339 Rein Veitmaa Sen Vormsi JS JME 61 56 117 78

21 Mati Võsu Sen Mõniste JK JME 74 42 116 80

53 Sander Ütt Sen Valgu JS JME 71 45 116 80

194 Silver Trigub Sen Orajõe JS JME 62 54 116 80

233 Hannes Tähtsalu Sen Taebla JS JME 39 76 115 83

259 Toomas Soosaar Sen Kullavere JS JME 55 60 115 83

68 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts JME 61 53 114 85

299 Margus Vassiljev Sen Põltsamaa JS JME 72 42 114 85

315 Riho Pärn Vet Ida-Virumaa Avinurme JME 75 39 114 85

225 Jaan Luur Sen Are JS JME 52 55 107 88

338 Ivo Sarapuu Sen Vormsi JS JME 63 42 105 89

424 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaal JME 49 56 105 89

406 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal JME 61 42 103 91

226 Meelis Miil Sen Are JS JME 62 39 101 92

336 Jaan Kärner Svt Vormsi JS JME 52 46 98 93

173 Peeter Rüngas Sen Nahe JS JME 39 56 95 94

195 Jürgen Kutsar Jun Orajõe JS JME 44 51 95 94

55 Arvet Viisut Svt Valgu JS JME 18 75 93 96

52 Taivo Lauri Sen Valgu JS JME 43 42 85 97

54 Jüri Simsalu Svt Valgu JS JME 48 33 81 98

263 Liivia Lints Lad Põlva JS JME 32 49 81 98

234 Vahur Suurküla Sen Taebla JS JME 40 40 80 100

191 Harald Kalmet Sen Orajõe JS JME 53 24 77 101

265 Karl Kungus Jun Põlva JS JME 38 33 71 102



Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

110 Mait Mägi Jun Pühaste Kütid JME 83 98 181 1

189 Taavi Lehtla Jun Orajõe JS JME 75 93 168 2

37 Andrus Kolju Jun Valgamaa JÜ JME 84 69 153 3

335 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JS JME 64 62 126 4

333 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JS JME 63 61 124 5

195 Jürgen Kutsar Jun Orajõe JS JME 44 51 95 6

265 Karl Kungus Jun Põlva JS JME 38 33 71 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

67 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts JME 80 64 144 1

68 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts JME 61 53 114 2

263 Liivia Lints Lad Põlva JS JME 32 49 81 3

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

408 Eigo Jõhvik Vet individuaal JME 86 92 178 1

350 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnu JK JME 91 79 170 2

109 Olev Eller Vet Pühaste Kütid JME 76 87 163 3

82 Viktor Lonski Vet Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli JME 73 88 161 4

146 Ain Oolep Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 90 70 160 5

264 Aavo Kungus Vet Põlva JS JME 74 83 157 6

149 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 82 67 149 7

258 Monre Mäerand Vet Kullavere JS JME 86 56 142 8

177 Urmas Linno Vet Padise JS JME 66 74 140 9

260 Kalju Meeru Vet Kullavere JS JME 60 67 127 10

315 Riho Pärn Vet Ida-Virumaa Avinurme JME 75 39 114 11

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

148 Rein Laas Svt HF HEINO - Rahnoja JME 77 83 160 1

361 Peeter Viil Svt Kehtna JS JME 65 77 142 2

424 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaal JME 49 56 105 3

406 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal JME 61 42 103 4

336 Jaan Kärner Svt Vormsi JS JME 52 46 98 5

55 Arvet Viisut Svt Valgu JS JME 18 75 93 6

54 Jüri Simsalu Svt Valgu JS JME 48 33 81 7

JUUNIORID

NAISED

VETERANID

SUPERVETERANID


